(City)        (County)         (State) 

surety business in the State of Florida, as surety are indebted to the State of Florida, 
Department of Business and Professional Regulation (DBPR), in the penal sum of 
(check only one)  One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000) OR  Twenty Five 
Thousand Dollars ($25,000), for which payment principal and surety bind ourselves and 
our legal representatives and successors, jointly and severally. 

1. The condition of this obligation is that principal is a permitted prescription drug
wholesale distributor or out-of-state prescription drug wholesale distributor as